MARKET TOUR

Upon request, see culinary
experiences schedule

GROUP CLASS

Taking place in Cordenons

PRIVATE CLASS

In Cordenons or your place,
supplement for additional dishes

MASTERCLASS

The Entertainer: 1 session to cook
a 3 course meal

MASTERCLASS

The Enthusiast: 3 sessions focussing
on pasta/pizza/gnocchi

MASTERCLASS

The Grandmaster: full 8 hour day
with 10 dishes

EXPERIENCE DAYS

2

With Teresa
Price list

REGULAR

€30

€50

€80

€160

€220

€300

4

MILITARY

€15

€30

€50

€110

€140

€200

WILL TYPICALLY RANGE BETWEEN €25-€80

PRICES ARE PER PERSON, EXCLUDING THE PRICE OF INGREDIENTS
50% OFF FOR 8-12 YEAR OLDS, 7 YEAR-OLDS & UNDER CAN JOIN FOR FREE



