





Price list

	REGULAR	MILITARY
MARKET TOUR Upon request, see culinary experiences schedule	€30	€15
GROUP CLASS Taking place in Cordenons	€50	€30
PRIVATE CLASS In Cordenons or your place, supplement for additional dishes	€80	€50
MASTERCLASS The Entertainer: 1 session to cook a 3 course meal	€160	€110
MASTERCLASS The Enthusiast: 3 sessions focussing on pasta/pizza/gnocchi	€220	€140
MASTERCLASS The Grandmaster: full 8 hour day with 10 dishes	€300	€200
EXPERIENCE DAYS	WILL TYPICALLY RANGE BETWEEN €25-€80	

PRICES ARE PER PERSON, EXCLUDING THE PRICE OF INGREDIENTS 50% OFF FOR 8-12 YEAR OLDS, 7 YEAR-OLDS & UNDER CAN JOIN FOR FREE